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Winery Location Phone Website

Barboursville Vineyards Barboursville (540) 832-3824 barboursvillewine.com

Breaux Vineyards Purcellville (540) 668-6299 breauxvineyards.com

Chateau Morrisette  Floyd (540) 593-2865 thedogs.com

Chrysalis Vineyards Middleburg (540) 687-8222 chrysaliswine.com

Early Mountain Vineyards Madison (540) 948-9005 earlymountain.com

Horton Vineyards Gordonsville (800) 829-4633 hortonwine.com

Ingleside Vineyards Oak Grove (804) 224-8687 inglesidevineyards.com

Jefferson Vineyards Charlottesville (434) 977-3042 jeffersonvineyards.com

King Family Vineyards Crozet (434) 823-7800 kingfamilyvineyards.com

Pearmund Cellars Broad Run (540) 347-3475 pearmundcellars.com

Prince Michel Vineyard and Winery Leon (800) 800-9463 princemichel.com

Rappahannock Cellars Huntly (540) 635-9398 rappahannockcellars.com

Sunset Hills Vineyards Purcellville (540) 882-4560 sunsethillsvineyard.com

Tarara Winery Leesburg (703) 771-7100 tarara.com

Trump Winery Charlottesville (434) 984-4855 trumpwinery.com

Veritas Vineyard and Winery Afton (540) 456-8000 veritaswines.com

Virginia Wineworks Charlottesville (434) 296-3438 virginiawineworks.com

White Hall Vineyards Crozet (434) 823-8615 whitehallvineyards.com

The Williamsburg Winery Williamsburg (757) 229-0999 williamsburgwinery.com

Source: Virginia Wine Board Marketing 
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Conference hotels
Hotel Location Phone Website Meeting 

rooms
Banquet 
capacity

Guest 
rooms

Meeting 
space

1 The National Conference 
Center Lansdowne (800) 640-2684 conferencecenter.com 250 1,644 917 265,000

2 The Omni Homestead Resort Hot Springs (888) 796-5838 theomnihomestead.com 28 1,000 483 72,000

3 The Hotel Roanoke & 
Conference Center Roanoke (540) 985-5900  hotelroanoke.com 35 1,100 331 63,000

4 Norfolk Waterside Marriott Norfolk (757) 627-4200 marriott.com/orfws 26 1,400 405 60,000

5 Hilton Alexandria Mark Center Alexandria (703) 845-1010 alexandria.hilton.com 33 960 496 55,000

6 Hyatt Regency Crystal City Arlington (703) 418-1234 crystalcity.hyatt.com 26 1,060 686 53,000

7 Lansdowne Resort Lansdowne (703) 729-8400 lansdowneresort.com 33 720 296 50,000

tie The Cavalier Hotel1 Virginia Beach (800) 446-8199 cavalierhotel.com 17 1,500 400 50,000

9 DoubleTree by Hilton 
Williamsburg Williamsburg (757) 220-2500 williamsburg.doubletree.com 41 1,000 295 48,000

10 Sheraton Premiere at Tysons 
Corner Vienna (703) 448-1234 sheratontysonscorner.com 27 940 449 45,000

tie The Williamsburg Lodge Williamsburg (800) 822-9127 colonialwilliamsburg.com 28 1,000 323 45,000

12 Westfields Marriott 
Washington Dulles Chantilly (703) 818-0400 westfieldsmarriott.com 31 550 336 40,000

tie Wintergreen Resort Wintergreen (800) 273-3390 wintergreenresort.com 18 500 250 40,000

14 Crystal Gateway Marriott Arlington (703) 920-3230 crystalgatewaymarriott.com 27 1,300 697 35,400

15 Sheraton Norfolk Waterside 
Hotel Norfolk (757) 622-6664 sheraton.com/norfolk 16 1,200 468 35,000

16 Hyatt Regency Reston Reston (703) 709-1234 reston.hyatt.com 35 950 518 32,000

17 Doubletree by Hilton Hotel 
Washington D.C. - Crystal City Arlington (703) 416-4100 doubletreecrystalcity.com 25 600 631 31,000

tie The Ritz-Carlton, Tysons 
Corner McLean (703) 506-4300 ritzcarlton.com/tysons 13 1,120 398 31,000

19 Hilton McLean Tysons Corner McLean (703) 847-5000 hiltonmclean.com 16 920 450 30,000

20 Wyndham Virginia Crossings 
Hotel and Conference Center Glen Allen (804) 727-1400 wyndhamvirginiacrossings.com 23 400 183 28,000

21 Richmond Marriott Richmond (804) 643-3400 richmondmarriott.com 40 1,120 410 26,760

22 DoubleTree by Hilton 
Richmond Midlothian Richmond (804) 379-3800 richmondmidlothian.doubletree.com 19 700 237 26,000

tie Fort Magruder Hotel and 
Conference Center Williamsburg (757) 220-2250 fortmagruderhotel.com 18 500 303 26,000

tie The Jefferson Richmond (804) 788-8000 jeffersonhotel.com 19 450 262 26,000

25 Newport News Marriott at 
City Center

Newport 
News (757) 873-9299 mariott.com/phfoy 23 880 256 25,000

tie Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel Arlington (703) 521-1900 sheratonpentagoncity.com 21 650 409 25,000

tie The Founders Inn & Spa Virginia Beach (757) 366-5716 foundersinn.com 20 1,000 240 25,000

28 Renaissance Portsmouth-
Norfolk Waterfront Hotel Portsmouth (757) 673-3000 marriott.com/orfpt 24 420 249 24,350

29 The Inn at Virginia Tech and 
Skelton Conference Center Blacksburg (540) 231-8000 theinnatvirginiatech.com 10 700 147 23,705

30 Hilton Richmond Hotel & Spa/
Short Pump Richmond (804) 364-3600 hiltonrichmond.com 11 795 254 23,000

31
Holiday Inn Virginia Beach-
Norfolk Hotel & Conference 
Center

Virginia Beach (757) 499-4400 hivabeachnorfolk.com 12 450 307 22,000

32 Sheraton Reston Hotel Reston (703) 620-9000 sheraton.com/reston 22 400 301 22,000

tie The Boar's Head Charlottesville (434) 972-2224 boarsheadinn.com 20 450 170 22,000

1 The Cavalier Hotel is undergoing renovations. It will open for the summer season in May and will be open year-round once renovations are completed.	 Source: Individual hotels
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Virginia commercial airports
Location Website Phone 2012 

Enplanements
2011 

Enplanements
% 

Change

Washington Dulles 
International Airport Dulles metwashairports.com/dulles/

dulles.htm (703) 572-2700 10,816,216 11,044,383 -2.07%

Ronald Reagan 
Washington National 

Airport
Arlington metwashairports.com/reagan/

reagan.htm (703) 417-8000 9,462,231 9,053,004 4.52

Norfolk International 
Airport Norfolk norfolkairport.com (757) 857-3351 1,651,440 1,606,695 2.78

Richmond 
International Airport Richmond flyrichmond.com (804) 226-3000 1,582,565 1,571,155 0.73

Roanoke- Blacksburg 
Regional Airport Roanoke roanokeairport.com (540) 362-1999 315,877 320,961 -1.58

Newport News/
Williamsburg 

International Airport
Newport News flyphf.com (757) 877-0221 314,139 516,789 -39.21

Charlottesville-
Albemarle Airport Charlottesville gocho.com (434) 973-8342 230,097 216,957 6.06

Lynchburg Regional 
Airport Lynchburg lynchburgva.gov/airport (434) 455-6090 79,889 73,821 8.22

Shenandoah Valley 
Regional Airport Weyers Cave flyshd.com (540) 234-8304 15,179 12,033 26.14

Source: Federal Aviation Administration			

For 28 years, fi r
st class aircraft...world class service!

 First Class
inside and out

Largest fl eet on eastern seaboard... and still g
rowing!

800-777-7401
charter@fl ymartinair.com

Richmond • Norfolk • Dulles

www.fl ymartinair.com

Washington 
Dulles 

International 
Airport

Photo courtesy Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority



148	 MARCH 2014

The 
Big Book TOURISM

MEETING AT SANDERLING

Ask about our 
Retreat Packages

Relaxed    Memorable    Quality    Connection    Service    Personable    Escape    Gathering   
Team    Experience    Engaging    Retreat    Focused    Accomplish    Success    Memorable

The  meeting  of  mind s is  always enhanced 
in  a n aesth etically  p leasing environment, 
a n d Sand erling ,  set  amidst  the complex 
bea uty of  th e Atlantic seascape,  brings 
the retreat to th e level  of  ar t .  Offering 

stunning sound and ocean views,  private 
and productive meeting facil it ies,  and 
the resor t’s  renovated four-diamond 
amenities,  Sanderling is  the natural  choice 
for your meeting,  event or reunion.

1461 Duck Road, Duck, NC 27949 l Phone 888.581.5923 l www.sanderling-resort.com

ART of the RETREAT

Top 10 craft 
breweries by 
barrels of beer 
produced
Starr Hill Brewery LLC
Crozet
21,000*

Legend Brewing Co.
Richmond
10,724

Devils Backbone Brewing Co. - 
Outpost Production Facility
Lexington
10,024

Port City Brewing Co.
Alexandria
6,000

Saint George Brewing Co.
Hampton
2,950

Great American Restaurants, 
Sweetwater Tavern
Centreville, Sterling, Falls 
Church
2,785

Blue Mountain Barrel House 
and Organic Brewery
Arrington
2,366

Capitol City Brewing Co.
Arlington
2,300*

Hardywood Park Craft 
Brewery
Richmond
2,235

Blue Mountain Brewery
Afton
2,131

*Estimates
Note: Not all breweries reported/publicly disclosed 
numbers
Source: Brewers Association. 2012


